
• Doon Public Academy 
Chharba ROid. laxmipur No 2. Vik.asnagar, Dehradun. Uu1rakahnd (248198) 

Fee Structure 2025-2026 

CLASS 

P.NUR 

L.K.G 

U.K.G 

I 

II 

ITJ 

IV 

V 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

X 

Exam fee (Two Times) 

Activity Fee (Three Times) 

I.D Card+Fee Card+Diary+Syllabus Booklet 

Fee (Monthly) 

( 

750 

750 

750 

800 

800 

800 

850 

850 

900 

900 

1000 

1300 

1500 

400 

100 

260 

Principal 
000 PUBLIC ACADEMY 

'ChtwoaRoad,LllfflipwNo.t~ 
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